60
1.2 Overview
Self-adhesive mounting bases and clamps for screw
and rivet mounting
The main difference between a mounting base and a cable
clamp is the way the cable bundle can be mounted: while the
cable bundle is attached directly to the clamp, the mounting
base requires a cable tie to hold the bundle.

TC368A Fig. 1 natural screw / self-adhesive 50.8 50.8 6.6 19.1 4.3 500
See page 103 for self-adhesive material specifications.
Ordering Information
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
Fig. 3 Fig. 4
uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770
63
1.2Mounting bases, Saddle support
• Tie mounting bases with supporting saddle
• For screw- or rivet-mounting
• Available in 2 different shapes and 5 sizes
• The prism-shape of the saddle prevents twisting around the
fixture
• High strength through compact design
• Non-conductive, non-corrosive, resistant to fuels, lubricants
and most chemicals
Technical Information
Material Polyamide 6.6
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural
Mounting method Screw
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties Halogen free, Silicone free
PRODUCT REF. COLOUR DIMENSIONS FOR TIE WIDTH MOUNTING QUANTITY
H W L D UP TO HOLE Ø
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pieces]
SMNY-001-9-D black 7.1 9.8 15.2 4.7 4.8 4.2 500
SMNY-001-0-D natural 7.1 9.8 15.2 4.7 4.8 4.2 500
SMNY-002-9-D black 9.9 15.9 22.2 7.6 7.6 4.7 500
SMNY-002-0-D natural 9.9 15.9 22.2 7.6 7.6 4.7 500
For other colours and quantities please contact your Sales Office
Ordering Information
Technical Information
Material Polyamide 6.6, Heat stabilised

TC86 46 44.5 31.8 22.2 2.5 19 3.9 860 25
TC87 58 62.7 38.1 25.4 2.5 32 3.9 1950 25
Ordering Information
uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770
82
1.2
• 4 sizes to accommodate bundles from 3 mm to 12 mm
• Clips are provided “two-up” on a rubber based closed cell
foam adhesive
Technical Information
Material Polyamide 6.6 (clip)
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural
Mounting method Self-adhesive
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties Halogen free, Silicone free
Cable clips
Self-adhesive press clips
PRODUCT REF. DIMENSIONS QUANTITY
D L B H W
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pieces]
PCNY-125-9-C 3.17 19.30 9.65 5.36 9.52 100
PCNY-250-9-C 6.35 35.05 17.52 8.23 12.69 100
PCNY-375-9-C 9.52 37.32 18.61 11.29 15.87 100
PCNY-500-9-C 12.69 40.57 20.19 14.85 19.05 100
Ordering Information
Cable clips
Self-adhesive half press clips
• 4 sizes to accommodate bundles from 3 mm to 12 mm
• Clips are provided “two-up” on a rubber based closed cell
foam adhesive
Technical Information
Material - Body Polyamide 6.6 (clip)
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural
Mounting method Self-adhesive
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties Halogen free, Silicone free
PRODUCT REF. DIMENSIONS QUANTITY
D L B H W
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pieces]
HCNY-125-9-C 3.17 12.52 9.65 4.57 9.52 100
HCNY-250-9-C 6.35 21.97 17.52 8.25 12.69 100
HCNY-375-9-C 9.52 24.88 19.05 10.54 15.87 100
HCNY-500-9-C 12.69 28.19 20.83 14.22 19.05 100
For other quantities please contact your Sales Office
Ordering Information
uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770
83
1.2
• Diverse cable clamps for bundle diameters from 4 mm to
15.8 mm
• Clips are provided  two-up on a rubber based closed cell
foam adhesive
• Flexible centre tang for removal or addition of cables
Technical Information
Material Polyamide 6.6 (clip)
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural
Mounting method Self-adhesive
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties Halogen free, Silicone free
Cable clips
Self-adhesive clips for round cable
PRODUCT REF. DIMENSIONS MAX. BUNDLE Ø QUANTITY
H L W
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pieces]
RANY-160-9-D 6.4 16.0 14.8 4.0 500
RANY-280-9-D 10.4 25.4 25.4 7.1 500
RANY-530-9-D 15.8 25.4 25.4 13.5 500
RANY-620-9-D 14.2 31.8 28.5 15.8 500
For other quantities please contact your Sales Office
Ordering Information
uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770

FANY-812-9-C self-adhesive 7.14 25.40 25.40 100
For other quantities please contact your Thomas & Betts Sales Office
Ordering Information
Accessories for flat cables
Clips with flexible leg
FANY FSNY
uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770
87
1.2
• For protection of bundles from 1.6 mm to 177.8 mm
• Install gapped for greater flexibility or butted for maximum
abrasion resistance, insulation and rigidity
• Counter-clockwise cut
• For general indoor use
Technical Information
Material  Polyethylene
Temperature range +10°C to +80°C
Colour Natural and UV-resistant black
Flammability rating UL 94 HB
Other properties UV-resistant (black), Halogen free
Spiral wrap
PRODUCT REF. COLOUR OUTER DIAMETER PITCH NOMINAL THICKNESS MIN. - MAX. BUNDLE Ø LENGTH PER REEL
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [m]
SRPE-125-9-C natural 3.2 5.3 0.9 1.6 - 12.7 30.5
SRPE-187-9-C natural 4.8 6.1 1.0 3.2 - 25.9 30.5
SRPE-250-9-C natural 6.4 9.5 1.1 4.8 - 50.8 30.5
SRPE-375-9-C natural 9.5 11.1 1.3 7.9 - 76.2 30.5
SRPE-500-9-C natural 12.7 14.3 1.6 9.5 - 102.0 30.5
SRPE-625-9-C natural 15.9 15.9 1.6 15.9 - 114.3 30.5
SRPE-750-9-C natural 19.1 19.1 1.7 19.1 - 127.0 30.5
SRPE-1000-9-C natural 25.4 28.2 1.8 25.4 - 177.8 30.5
SRPE-125-0-C UV-resistant black 3.2 5.3 0.9 1.6 - 12.7 30.5
SRPE-187-0-C UV-resistant black 4.8 6.1 1.0 3.2 - 25.9 30.5
SRPE-250-0-C UV-resistant black 6.4 9.5 1.1 4.8 - 50.8 30.5
SRPE-375-0-C UV-resistant black 9.5 11.1 1.3 7.9 - 76.2 30.5
SRPE-500-0-C UV-resistant black 12.7 14.3 1.6 9.5 - 102.0 30.5
SRPE-625-0-C UV-resistant black 15.9 15.9 1.6 15.9 - 114.3 30.5
SRPE-750-0-C UV-resistant black 19.1 19.1 1.7 19.1 - 127.0 30.5
SRPE-1000-0-C UV-resistant black 25.4 28.2 1.8 25.4 - 177.8 30.5
Ordering Information
Nominal thickness
Outer diameter
Pitch
uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770
88
1.2
• Used to line panel edges and knock-outs where the
chafing of passing wires is a concern
• Available in 8 stock sizes in 30.5 m lengths for panels from
1 mm to 6.35 mm
• In most applications, grommeting will grip tightly by itself,
if not, a touch of Epoxy will keep it in place
Technical Information
Material  Polyamide 6.6
Temperature range -40°C to +85°C
Colour Natural or black
Flammability rating UL 94 V-2
Other properties Halogen free, Silicone free
Extruded grommeting
PRODUCT REF. COLOUR INTERNAL WIDTH THICKNESS LENGTH PER REEL
A T H W
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [m]
GRNY-040-9-C natural 1.01 1.01 4.82 3.17 30.5
GRNY-052-9-C natural 1.32 1.01 4.82 3.17 30.5
GRNY-062-9-C natural 1.57 1.14 5.08 4.32 30.5
GRNY-085-9-C natural 2.15 1.14 5.08 4.32 30.5
GRNY-100-9-C natural 2.54 1.14 5.58 5.33 30.5
GRNY-125-9-C natural 3.17 1.27 5.58 5.23 30.5
GRNY-187-9-C natural 4.74 1.27 6.85 6.98 30.5
GRNY-250-9-C natural 6.35 1.27 7.11 9.39 30.5
GRNY-040-0-C black 1.01 1.01 4.82 3.17 30.5
GRNY-052-0-C black 1.32 1.01 4.82 3.17 30.5
GRNY-062-0-C black 1.57 1.14 5.08 4.32 30.5
GRNY-085-0-C black 2.15 1.14 5.08 4.32 30.5
GRNY-100-0-C black 2.54 1.14 5.58 5.33 30.5
GRNY-125-0-C black 3.17 1.27 5.58 5.23 30.5
GRNY-187-0-C black 4.74 1.27 6.85 6.85 30.5
GRNY-250-0-C black 6.35 1.27 7.11 9.39 30.5
Ordering Information
uneeda.co.uk
0870 880 2770
1.2